
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
QUEEN   STORAGE BED

MADE IN VIETNAM

NO. OUTLOOK

 A

 8PCS

C  1PC

 8PCS

8PCS

30PCS

SIZE
JCBC bolt
(5/16"*1-3/4"L)
Lock washer
5/16"
Flat washer
5/16"x19mm*1mm

Allen key (4mm)

B
 4PCS

4PCS

JCBC bolt
(1/4"*1-1/2"L)
Flat washer
1/4"x19mm*1mm

D Wooden Dowel  4PCS

E Wooden Screw
Ø8xØ4x1-1/4"

NO.

2PCS

 2PCS

1PC

1PC

4PCS

 1PC

 1PC

2PCS

 1PC
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2PCS

13

STEP 1

2

3

1-L

1-R

STEP 2

3PCS

2PCS

STEP 3

STEP 4

STEP 5

D

D

14

1PC

1SET
(13PCS)

F
G
H
I

13

8PCS

8PCS

8PCS

1PC

Bolt
5/16"x3-1/2"
Locking Hardware
5/16"
Bolt Screw
5/16"
Bolt Screw wrench
5/16"

Headboard Legs (L&R)

Headboard Bottom Rail

Headboard Panel

Footboard

Bottom Frame for drawer
of Footboard

Side rail (L&R)

Center Slat

Slat

Drawer for Side rail

Drawer for Footboard

Support Legs for slat

Slats

Support Legs for Footboard

Support Legs for Footboard

SketchDescription
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STEP 6

STEP 7

6-R

6-L
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STEP 8

STEP 9

9

9
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